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Religione
CABISTO don Daniele

3G

1E

2G

Lettere
D'OVIDIO Ugo

3E 3E

2E

3E

3E

3E

Lettere
PIZZIGATI Elena

1E

1E

1G

1G

1G

Lettere
LORITO Elisa

CASELLE

Lettere
PEREZ Dario

2G

2G

2G

3G

ALT

2G

Matematica e Scienze
STOPELLI Mattia

2G 2G

3G

1G

1G

3G

Matematica e Scienze
BORELLA Azzurra

2E

2E

2E

Inglese
PINOTTI Marzia

3G 3G

1G

1E

2E

2G

Spagnolo
ANELLI Federica

CASELLE

Tecnologia
MARRA Stellario

3G

1E

2E

3E

Arte Immagine
DRAGONI Laura

2E 1G

3E

CASELLE

Musica
MONTANI Silvia

2E

3E

MALEO

Musica
ZUCCHI Elena

POT

POT

ALT

ALT

POT

3G

Motoria
TRESPIDI MariaElena

CASELLE

1E

1E




